
 
B.S. (HONS) FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

DATE SHEET FINAL EXAM B.S. (HONS) FOOD SCIENCE & TECH. 3rd   SEMESTER M/E 

Date Day Time Course Name 

24-01-2023 Tuesday 09:00 AM Food Chemistry (FST-25305) 

25-01-2023 Wednesday  09:00 AM Unit Operations in Food Industry (FST-25304) 

27-01-2023 Friday  09:00 AM Business and Technical English Writing (SOCS-25303) 

30-01-2023 Monday  09:00 AM Food Microbiology (FST-25301) 

02-02-2023 Thursday 09:00 AM Postharvest Technology (FST-25306) 

06-02-2023 Monday 09:00 AM Basics of Agriculture (FST-25302) 

07-02-2023 Tuesday 09:00 AM Food Microbiology (FST-25301) (P) 

08-02-2023 Wednesday 09:00 AM Unit Operations in Food Industry (FST-25304) (P) 

09-02-2023 Thursday 09:00 AM Postharvest Technology (FST-25306) (P) 

DATE SHEET FINAL EXAM B.S. (HONS) FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 5th   SEMESTER M/E 

Date Day Time Course Name 

24-01-2023 Tuesday 11:00 AM Food Quality Management (FST-25501) 

26-01-2023 Thursday  11:00 AM Cereal Technology (FST-25502) 

30-01-2023 Monday 11:00 AM Beverage Technology (FST-25506) 

01-02-2023 Wednesday 11:00 AM Sugar Technology (FST-25503) 

03-02-2023 Friday 11:00 AM Technology of fats and oil (FST-25504) 

07-02-2023 Tuesday 11:00 AM Instrumental Techniques in Food Analysis (FST-25505) 

08-02-2023 Wednesday  11:00 AM Instrumental Techniques in Food Analysis (FST-25505) (P) 

09-02-2023 Thursday  11:00 AM Sugar Technology (FST-25503) (P) 

10-02-2023 Friday  11:00 AM Technology of fats and oil (FST-25504) (P) 

13-02-2023 Monday 11:00 AM Beverage Technology (FST-25506) (P) 

14-02-2023 Tuesday  11:00 AM Cereal Technology (FST-25502) (P) 

DATE SHEET FINAL EXAM B.S. (HONS) FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 7th   SEMESTER M/E 

Date Day Time Course Name 

23-01-2023 Monday 02:00 PM Food Packaging (FST-25701) 

25-01-2023 Wednesday  02:00 PM Additives in food industry (FST-25705) 

27-01-2023 Friday  02:00 PM Food Product Development & Sensory Acceptability (FST-25704) 

31-01-2023 Tuesday  02:00 PM Food laws and regulations (FST-25703) 

01-02-2023 Wednesday 02:00 PM Food Industrial Waste Management (FST-25706) 

06-02-2023 Monday 02:00 PM Poultry, Eggs and Seafood processing (FST-25702) 

08-02-2023 Wednesday 02:00 PM Fermentation Technology (FST-25707) 

09-02-2023 Thursday 02:00 PM Food Packaging (FST-25701) (P) 

10-02-2023 Friday   02:00 PM Food Product Development & Sensory Acceptability (FST-25704) (P) 

13-02-2023 Monday 02:00 PM Additives in food industry (FST-25705) (P) 

14-02-2023 Tuesday 02:00 PM Poultry, Eggs and Seafood processing (FST-25702) (P) 

15-02-2023 Wednesday  02:00 PM Fermentation Technology (FST-25707) (P) 

 

• All exams will be conducted in FSHN Lecture Rooms. 

• The practical will be conducted in respective labs.  
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Chairman, FSHN 

Dean, Faculty of Bio-Sciences 

UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY & ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE    
         Department of Food Science & Human Nutrition 

  
  



 
B.S. (HONS) HUMAN NUTRITION & DIETETICS 

DATE SHEET FINAL EXAM B.S. (HONS) HUMAN NUTRITION & DIETETICS 3rd   SEMESTER M/E 

Date Day Time Course Name 

23-01-2023 Monday 09:00 AM Physiology (PHYS-10303) 

26-01-2023 Thursday   09:00 AM Communication skills (SOSC-10304) 

31-01-2023 Tuesday 09:00 AM Macronutrients in Human Nutrition (NUTD-10302) 

01-02-2023 Wednesday 09:00 AM Biochemistry II (BIOC-10306) 

03-02-2023 Friday 09:00 AM Pakistan Studies (SOSC-10301) 

06-02-2023 Monday 09:00 AM Biostatistics (STCS-10305) 

08-02-2023 Wednesday  09:00 AM Physiology (PHYS-10303) (P) 

10-02-2023 Friday 09:00 AM Biochemistry II (BIOC-10306) (P) 

DATE SHEET FINAL EXAM B.S. (HONS) HUMAN NUTRITION & DIETETICS 5th   SEMESTER M/E 
Date Day Time Course name 

23-01-2023 Monday 11:00 AM Disease Prevention Through Nutrition (NUTD-10502) 

25-01-2023 Wednesday  11:00 AM Epidemiology & Public Health (EPPH-10504) 

27-01-2023 Friday  11:00 AM Dietetics I (NUTD-10503) 

31-01-2023 Tuesday 11:00 AM Food Microbiology (MICR-10506) 

02-02-2023 Thursday 11:00 AM Nutrition Throughout Lifecycle (ND-10501) 

06-02-2023 Monday 11:00 AM Systemic Pathology (PATH-10505) 

07-02-2023 Tuesday 11:00 AM Epidemiology & Public Health (EPPH-10504) (P) 

08-02-2023 Wednesday 11:00 AM Dietetics I (NUTD-10503) (P) 

09-02-2023 Thursday  11:00 AM Disease Prevention Through Nutrition (NUTD-10502) (P) 

10-02-2023 Friday  11:00 AM Systemic Pathology (PATH-10505) (P) 

13-02-2023 Monday  11:00 AM Food Microbiology (MICR-10506) (P) 

DATE SHEET FINAL EXAM B.S. (HONS) HUMAN NUTRITION & DIETETICS 7th   SEMESTER M/E 

Date Day Time Course Name 

24-01-2023 Tuesday 02:00 PM Biotechnology In Nutrition and Dietetics (NUTD-10704) 

26-01-2023 Thursday  02:00 PM Dietetics-3 (NUTD-10703) 

30-01-2023 Monday  02:00 PM Food Toxicology and Additives (PHRM-10702) 

02-02-2023 Thursday 02:00 PM Immunology (NUTD-10706) 

03-02-2023 Friday 02:00 PM Research Planning and Method in Human Nutrition (NUTD-10701) 

06-02-2023 Monday 02:00 PM Immunology (NUTD-10706) (P) 

07-02-2023 Tuesday 02:00 PM Public Health Nutrition-2 (NUTD-10705) 

08-02-2023 Wednesday 02:00 PM Food Toxicology and Additives (PHRM-10702) (P) 

09-02-2023 Thursday  02:00 PM Dietetics-3 (NUTD-10703) (P)  

10-02-2023 Friday  02:00 PM Biotechnology In Nutrition and Dietetics (NUTD-10704) (P) 

13-02-2023 Monday 02:00 PM Public Health Nutrition-2 (NUTD-10705) (P) 

 

• All exams will be conducted in FSHN Lecture Rooms. 

• The practical will be conducted in respective labs.  
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